STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC.

STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC.

ISIN: CA86212H1055

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

WKN:

Price

4.67 CAD

Difference (2] 0.43% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN CA86212H1055
Symbol SVI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,167 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.65 CAD (700)
4.70 CAD (800)
4.66 CAD

4.78 CAD
4.655 CAD
4.65 CAD
4.682841 CAD
850,180
3,981,257.43
1,191
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
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Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA86212H1055&ID_NOTATION=22849319
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8ff16d3d18d9eba043f262ac67143b39e02616d9c50fb8971ddeafbdc8dddd4&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f90c6bad0125efd4&time=1729423743&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c6c3caf8f02d2ae79375f1b96c632604c2e20f4c4b6be8b8578b738dc07f188&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f610cbc5143abd1d&time=1729423743&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1677f53471852474e1bf1ea6343d71ac699df9a2b0d77fa018519ae55fe3a044&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d939de4fa837f4773&time=1729423743&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f90ba40205fcac87fa0711b0c82ad62c7e126e1560315414a9eb3c7a0409b16&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87b654004417e0a3a&time=1729423743&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=163f670067c8a308526c1d390804cbf7f440f896fcd5cde40f18aa797953498b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d73a17c31b01f847&time=1729423743&tool=RSC

STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
4.67 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.43% (0.02)

ISIN CA86212H1055
Symbol SVI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,167 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.65 CAD (700)
Ask (Ask size) 4.70 CAD (800)
Open 4.66 CAD
High 4.78 CAD
Low 4.655 CAD
Close (prev. day) 4.65 CAD
VWAP 4.682841 CAD
Volume (pcs) 850,180
Trading volume 3,981,257.43
Number of trades 1,191
Last size 600
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -7.16% +16.17% -21.78%
Perf (abs.) -0.36 +0.65 -1.30
Beta 0.23 0.72 0.84
Volatility 2573  27.82 29.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/10/ 22:00 4.67 CAD

Exchange 18

Munich 2024/10/ 21:55 3.13 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:24 3.06 EUR
18

FINRA other OTC 2024/10/ 21:31 3.39 USD

Issues 18

Trading volume

(mio.)
3.98

0.00
0.00

0.19

4.72 CAD (331,768)
4.92 CAD (272,780)
4.75 CAD (266,515)
4.91 CAD (266,792)

5.50 CAD (2024/01/09)

4.40 CAD (2024/08/12)

5.50 CAD (2024/01/09)

3.83 CAD (2023/10/25)

Number of
trades

1,191
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22849319
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186109584
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185926174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181268884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181268884

STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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